Annexure -9
Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Limited (Project Eco Village 2); Date of commencement of CIRP: March 25, 2022; List of creditors as on: September 22, 2023
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount

Amount Amount of any Amount
Amount Amount of .
. Date Amount covered Whether of Mutual . of claims
Name of Creditor Amount ) Nature covered . claims not
of . of claim . by related | contingent | dues, ) under
A claimed ) of claim . by admitted L.
receipt admitted security party? verification
. guarantee
interest
. Other
Hima Dutta Baruah 5-Oct-23 161,376 161,376 ) - - - - - - -
Creditor

TOTAL 161,376 161,376 - -




